Collectivite \
Territoriale
de Guyane

LIGNE TIG5 : CAYENNE / KOUROU (Aller et Retour)

DU LUNDI AU VENDREDI SAMEDI DIMANCHE
Université 05:15 07:30 10:30 13:30 17:30 20:15 07:30 12:00 15:00 17:00 07:30 16:00
Gare routiére 05:33 07:48 10:48 13:48 17:48 - 07:48 12:18 15:18 17:18 07:40 16:10
Family Plaza 05:59 08:14 11:14 14:14 18:14 20:41 08:14 12:44 15:44 17:44 08:00 16:30
Soula 06:29 08:44 11:44 14:44 18:44 21:11 08:44 13:14 16:14 18:14 08:20 16:50
Tonate 06:57 09:12 12:12 15:12 19:12 21:39 09:12 13:42 16:42 18:42 08:35 17:05
Carrefour de Matiti 07:08 09:23 12:23 15:23 19:23 21:50 09:23 13:53 16:53 18:53 08:46 17:16
Pariacabo 07:27 09:42 12:42 15:42 19:42 22:09 09:42 14:12 17:12 19:12 09:01 17:31
Médiatheque 07:31 09:46 12:46 15:46 19:46 22:13 09:46 14:16 17:16 19:16 09:14 17:44
Marché Fortuna Ringuet 07:34 09:49 12:49 15:49 19:49 22:16 09:49 14:19 17:19 19:19 09:16 17:46
Mairie de Kourou 07:36 09:51 12:51 15:51 19:51 22:18 09:51 14:21 17:21 19:21 09:17 17:47
Place de la Condamine 07:38 09:53 12:53 15:53 19:53 22:20 09:53 14:23 17:23 19:23 09:18 17:48
CHK 07:42 09:57 12:57 15:57 19:57 22:24 09:57 14:27 17:27 19:27 09:21 17:51
IuT 07:43 09:58 12:58 15:58 19:58 22:25 09:58 14:28 17:28 19:28 09:22 17:52
Deux-Lacs 07:44 09:59 12:59 15:59 19:59 22:26 09:59 14:29 17:29 19:29 09:23 17:53
Monnerville (Super U) 07:46 10:01 13:01 16:01 20:01 22:28 10:01 14:31 17:31 19:31 09:24 17:54
Savane 07:50 10:05 13:05 16:05 20:05 22:32 10:05 14:35 17:35 19:35 09:25 17:55
DU LUNDI AU VENDREDI SAMEDI DIMANCHE
Savane 05:15 06:45 10:30 13:30 16:30 19:30 06:30 12:00 15:00 17:00 7:30 16:00
Monnerville (Super U) 05:19 06:49 10:34 13:34 16:34 19:34 06:34 12:04 15:04 17:04 7:31 16:01
Deux-Lacs 05:21 06:51 10:36 13:36 16:36 19:36 06:36 12:06 15:06 17:06 7:32 16:02
IuT 05:22 06:52 10:37 13:37 16:37 19:37 06:38 12:08 15:08 17:08 7:33 16:03
CHK 05:23 06:53 10:38 13:38 16:38 19:38 06:39 12:09 15:09 17:09 7:34 16:04
Place de la Condamine 05:27 06:57 10:42 13:42 16:42 19:42 06:41 12:11 15:11 17:11 7:37 16:07
Mairie de Kourou 05:29 06:59 10:44 13:44 16:44 19:44 06:43 12:13 15:13 17:13 7:38 16:08
Marché Fortuna Ringuet 05:31 07:01 10:46 13:46 16:46 19:46 06:45 12:15 15:15 17:15 7:39 16:09
Médiatheque 05:34 07:04 10:49 13:49 16:49 19:49 06:46 12:16 15:16 17:16 7:41 16:11
Pariacabo 05:38 07:08 10:53 13:53 16:53 19:53 06:59 12:29 15:29 17:29 7:54 16:24
Carrefour de Matiti 05:57 07:27 11:12 14:12 17:12 20:12 07:14 12:44 15:44 17:44 8:09 16:39
Tonate 06:08 07:38 11:23 14:23 17:23 20:23 07:25 12:55 15:55 17:55 8:20 16:50
Soula 06:36 08:06 11:51 14:51 17:51 20:51 07:53 13:23 16:23 18:23 8:35 17:05
Family Plaza 07:06 08:36 12:21 15:21 18:21 21:21 08:23 13:53 16:53 18:53 8:55 17:25
Gare routiére 07:32 09:02 12:47 15:47 18:47 21:47 08:47 14:17 17:17 19:17 9:15 17:45
Université 07:50 09:20 13:05 16:05 19:05 22:05 09:05 14:35 17:35 19:35 9:25 17:55




